
NST dagomlopen dag 2
KOKSIJDE 12.11.2022

K.O.L.

Marleen SAVE
Indiv.
Omloop : D:SX
Afstand : 2010m

--/3 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Maëlle MOSCHET 0:42:56
2. Yseline CANART 0:43:32

1. 51 00:02:16 100m 22'40"/km
2. 52 00:02:09 00:04:25 98m 21'56"/km
3. 53 00:02:57 00:07:22 118m 25'00"/km
4. 211 00:04:10 00:11:32 273m 15'16"/km
5. 56 00:05:38 00:17:10
6. 57 00:03:22 00:20:32 155m 21'43"/km
7. 185 00:04:46 00:25:18 162m 29'25"/km
8. 200 00:01:16 00:26:34 82m 15'27"/km
9. 58 00:04:08 00:30:42 207m 19'58"/km

10. 59 00:01:42 00:32:24 155m 10'58"/km
11. 60 00:02:11 00:34:35 105m 20'48"/km
12. 220 00:02:57 00:37:32 180m 16'23"/km
13. 999 00:00:24 00:37:56 68m 5'53"/km
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